Run Directions with Stop and Student Info

Run ID: 326.101 Bus Number: 369
Run Description: BUS 369 2ND RUN N KERR, PP
04:07 PM Deadhead - N COLLEGE RD & SIRIUS DR
04:10 PM USE PASSENGER LIGHTS

04:10 PM SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY

04:11 PM SCHOOL: TRASK

04:19 PM 1300 N KERR AV

04:20 PM N KERR AV & FAIRLAWN DR

04:21 PM PROCEED ON BIRCHWOOD DR
04:22 PM PROCEED ON MCCLELLAND DR
04:22 PM MCCLELLAND DR & NOKE RD

04:22 PM MCCLELLAND DR & NOKE RD

04:24 PM PRINCESS PLACE DR & SUNN AIRE CT
04:24 PM PRINCESS PL DR & GREENDALE DR.
04:25 PM PRINCESS PL DR & HENRY ST
04:28 PM KORNEGAY AV & ROBESON ST
04:43 PM NORTHERN BUS LOT

04:43 PM NORTHERN BUS LOT



Run ID:

Run Description:

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:
04:

04

36
45
45
49
51
52
54
01
05

: 07
04:

10

326.102

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Bus Number: 423

BUS 423 MURRAYVILLE, GRATHWOL

Deadhead - HOLLY SHELTER RD & SHEARIN HILLS
USE PASSENGER LIGHTS

SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY

KNOTTY CT & MURRAYVILLE RD
MURRAYVILLE RD & MURRAY FARMS RD
MURRAYVILLE RD & QUAIL WOODS RD
COVEY LA & RETRIEVER DR

N KERR AV & ROSSMORE RD

DEBORAH CT & GRATHWOL DR

NOLAND DR & SPRING VALLEY RD
SPRING BRANCH RD & MANCHESTER DR



Run ID: 326.103 Bus Number: 444
Run Description: BUS 444 WENDOVER, MIDDLE SOUND LOOP

03:34 PM Deadhead - PROCEED ON SIDBURY
03:52 PM USE PASSENGER LIGHTS

03:52 PM SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY

04:04 PM BAYSHORE DR & THAIS TRL
04:05 PM BAYSHORE DR & SHORE POINT DR
04:06 PM BAYSHORE DR & BISCAYNE DR
04:09 PM MARKET ST & BRIEF RD

04:11 PM BRIGHT LEAF RD & WENDOVER LA
04:12 PM OYSTER LA & WENDOVER LA

04:15 PM RED CEDAR RD & CANNON RD



Run ID:

Run Description:

03:29
03:45
03:45
03:54
03:57
03:57
03:59
04:03
04:06
04:06
04:10
04:13
04:15
04:15
04:18
04:18
04:22

326.104

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Bus Number: 462

BUS 462 HOLLY SHELTER, CASTLE HAYNE

Deadhead - CENTER ST & KING ST

USE PASSENGER LIGHTS

SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY

4201 CASTLE HAYNE RD

CHAIR RD & GRANNY RD

CHAIR RD & ANGUS DR

CHAIR RD & RIVER BLUFF TURNAROUND
CASTLE HAYNE RD & HERMITAGE RD
5207 CASTLE HAYNE RD - BY B&L CUSTOMS
N COLLEGE RD & BOWMAN DR

EGGERT AV & HANOVER AV

PRINCE GEORGE AV & SYCAMORE AV
HOLLY SHELTER RD & ORANGE ST
HOLLY SHELTER RD & MISHOE RD
BERWICK DR & BLUE CLAY RD

BLUE CLAY RD & SUNRAY RD
NORTHERN BUS LOT



Run ID:

Run Description:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

33
45
45
53
54

326.105 Bus Number: 418

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

BUS 418 1ST RUN BRIARCLIFF, SHEFFIELD
Deadhead - PROCEED ON OLD OAK
USE PASSENGER LIGHTS
SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY
SHEFFIELD CT & SHENANDOAH ST
SHENANDOAH ST & BRIARCLIFF CIR



Run ID:

Run Description:
04:
:10

04

04:
04:
04:
04:
124
04:
126

04

04

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

01

10
23
23
24

25

26
27
28
28
29
30
47

326.106

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Bus Number: 455

BUS 455 2ND RUN MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD

Deadhead - 3908 SONDEY RD (SIDEN ENTRANCE
USE PASSENGER LIGHTS

SCHOOL: E.A.LANEY

MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & KENMORE DR
MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & PROVIDENCE RD
MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & HARLANDALE DR
MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & STONEYBROOK RD
MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & WATERWAY CT
MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & EVENTIDE BLV
MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & BAILEY AV

MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & MASON LANDING RD
MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & NORTHHILLS DR
DUNBAR RD & MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD
ANACA POINT RD & MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD
MIDDLE SOUND LOOP RD & MAPLE LEAF DR
NORTHERN BUS LOT



Run ID:

Run Description:

:39

03

03:
03:
04:
04:
04:
:02
04:

04

50
50
01
02
02

03

326.107

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Bus Number: 415

BUS 415 1ST RUN ROCKHILL RD

Deadhead - CAYMAN CT & MILITARY CUT OFF
USE PASSENGER LIGHTS

SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY

2505 ROCKHILL RD

ROCKHILL RD & FARMHOUSE RD

ROCKHILL RD & BELT RD

ROCKHILL RD & ERVINS PLACE DR

APPLE RD & BRIERRD



Run ID:

Run Description:

03:
03:
03:
:01

04

04:
04:
:06
:07

04
04

46
50
50

04
06

326.108

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Bus Number: 374

BUS 374 30TH & HURST

Deadhead - NORTHSIDE PARKING LOT
USE PASSENGER LIGHTS

SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY

GREENTREE RD & GREENTREE RD
PROCEED ON BIRCHWOOD DR
PROCEED ON N 30TH ST

HURST ST & N 30TH ST

PROCEED ON HURST



Run ID: 326.109 Bus Number: 368
Run Description: BUS 368 NCHASE, SIDBURY, ST.CHURCH, FUTCH CREEK

03:30 PM Deadhead - TURN AROUND SALEM CT & BOOTH
03:50 PM USE PASSENGER LIGHTS

03:50 PM SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY

03:54 PM HEATHERRIDGE DR & W NORTHCHASE PKY
03:55 PM W NORTHCHASE PKY & CONSTABLE WY
03:55 PM NE NORTHCHASE PKY & CODDINGTON LOOP
04:01 PM 5418 SIDBURY RD

04:07 PM 8312 SIDBURY RD

04:12 PM 8901 STEPHENS CHURCH RD

04:12 PM 8808 STEPHENS CHURCH RD

04:15 PM STEPHENS POINTE APT.

04:18 PM FUTCH CREEK RD & PLANTATION LANDING DR
04:19 PM FUTCH CREEK RD & ABBEY GLEN WY
04:20 PM FUTCH CREEK RD & REISLING AV

04:22 PM FUTCH CREEK RD & DECOY LA

04:25 PM FUTCH CREEK RD & BALD EAGLE LA
04:32 PM EDGEWATER CLUB RD & WATERSTONE DR
04:36 PM ABALONE DR & EDGEWATER CLUB RD
04:40 PM PORTERS NECK RD & BEDDOES DR

04:43 PM MARKET ST & CREEKWOOD RD

04:45 PM PANDION DR & SCOTTS HILL LOOP

05:00 PM NORTHERN BUS LOT



Run iD:

Run Description:
:02
:10
:11
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

04
04
04

11
24
26
26
29
30
32
34
52

326.110

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Bus Number: 418

BUS 418 2ND MARSH OAKS, ALEXANDER

Deadhead - SHENANDOAH ST & BRIARCLIFF CIR
SCHOOL: TRASK

USE PASSENGER LIGHTS

SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY

MARKET ST & AMARYLLIS DR

MARSH OAKS DR & MONARCH DR (CLUB HOUSE)
MARSH OAKS DR & MONARCH DR

CYPRESS POND CLUB HOUSE

MARKET ST & SWEETWATER DR

ALEXANDER & ALEXANDER PLACE

YVONNE DR & GREENVIEW DR

50 NORTHERN BUS LOT DR



Run ID:

Run Description:

03:43
03:45
03:45
03:49
03:50
03:50
03:51
03:51
03:52
03:53

326.111

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Bus Number: 455

BUS 455 1ST RUN SONDEY MHP, PARMELE

Deadhead - TRANSFER @ TRASK

USE PASSENGER LIGHTS

SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY

N COLLEGE RD & HUNTSMAN CT

N COLLEGE RD & DEERFIELD RD
CREEKSTONE LA & PARMELE RD

4228 PARMELE RD

PARMELE RD & OLD AV

4034 PARMELE RD

3908 SONDEY RD (SIDEN ENTRANCE MHP)



Run ID: 326.112 Bus Number; 415
Run Description: BUS 415 2ND RUN TORCHWOOD, LENDIRE, BAY BLOSSOM

03:58 PM Deadhead - APPLE RD & BRIER RD
04:11 PM USE PASSENGER LIGHTS

04:11 pPM SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY

04:21 PM BRITTANY RD & CREEK RIDGE RD
04:25 PM RABBIT HOLLOW DR & EASTBOURNE DR
04:27 PM BRITTANY LAKES DR & WHITE RD
04:29 PM NEWBURY WY & HASTINGS

04:31 PM TORCHWOOD BLV & IRELAND CT
04:32 PM LENDIRE RD & TREYBURN CT

04:48 PM NORTHERN BUS LOT DR



Run ID:

Run Description:

03:35
03:45
03:45
03:53
03:58
03:58
03:59
03:59
03:59
04:00
04:00
04:02

326.113

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Bus Number: 369

BUS 369 1ST RUN GORDON RD

Deadhead - NORTHERN BUS LOT
USE PASSENGER LIGHTS
SCHOOL: E.A.LANEY

ACORN BRANCH RD & OLD WRIGHTSBORO RD
2026 N KERR AV

1905 N KERR AV

1825 N KERR AV

GORDON RD & SOUTHGATE DR
GLADBROOK DR & GORDON RD
GORDON RD & BRIERWOOD RD
GORDON RD & NORTHBROOK DR
N COLLEGE RD & SIRIUS DR



Run ID:

Run Description:

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:
04:

43
45
45
54
55
56
56
57
59
59
00
10

326.114

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Bus Number: 448

BUS 448 RUN RABBIT HOLLOW, WHITE RD

Deadhead - TRANSFER @ TRASK
USE PASSENGER LIGHTS

SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY

FARRINGTON FARMS DR & OLDE WELL LOOP
GORDON RD & GORDON ACRES DR
GORDON RD & DANIEL BOONE TRL
BAY BLOSSOM DR & WHITE RD
SAPLING CIR & WHITE RD

ASHETON RD & GORDON RD
GORDON RD & E LAKE EMERALD DR
GORDON RD & ROSEBAY TER
NORTHERN BUS LOT



Run ID: 326.115 Bus Number: 464
Run Description: BUS 464 WHITE RD, COPPERFIELD, PUTNAM

03:45 PM Deadhead - LANEY HIGH SCHOOL
03:45 PM USE PASSENGER LIGHTS

03:45 PM SCHOOL: E.A. LANEY

03:56 PM CULLODEN CT & PUTNAM DR
03:57 PM BRADFIELD CT & COPPERFIELD CT
03:57 PM BRODICK CT & BRADFIELD CT

03:58 PM WHITE RD & NEWBURY WAY



